Silicon PIN Photodiode, RoHS Compliant
www.vishay.com For technical questions, contact: detectortechsupport@vishay.com Document Number: 81564
436 Rev. 2.1, 08-Sep-08
TEMD1000, TEMD1020, TEMD1030, TEMD1040
Vishay Semiconductors
DESCRIPTION
TEMD1000 series are PIN photodiodes with high speed and
high radiant sensitivity in black, surface mount plastic

TEMD1030 12 ± 15 790 to 1050
TEMD1040 12 ± 15 790 to 1050
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING CODE PACKAGING REMARKS PACKAGE FORM
TEMD1000 Tape and reel MOQ: 1000 pcs, 1000 pcs/reel Reverse gullwing
TEMD1020 Tape and reel MOQ: 1000 pcs, 1000 pcs/reel Gullwing
TEMD1030 Tape and reel MOQ: 1000 pcs, 1000 pcs/reel Yoke
TEMD1040 Bulk MOQ: 1000 pcs, 1000 pcs/bulk Axial leads
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
PARAMETER TEST CONDITION SYMBOL VALUE UNIT
Reverse voltage VR 60 V
Power dissipation Tamb ≤ 25 °C PV 75 mW